

1st R/A Bill

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

These four are the measurements relating to each work.)					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of PMGSY					
Sadak to Viratpur Primary					
School Bichla tola tak under					
MMGSY (SC)					
Situation of work:- Basopatti					
Agency:- MRD Asad Imam, S/o-Hasan					
Imam Bibi Pakhar, Darbhanga					
Bihar 846004					
Agreement:- 11 SRD/2019-20 MMGSY (SC)					
dt-20-June 2019.					

Rate - 12.67% Below
 Date of commencement - 20-06-2019
 Date of completion - 19-03-2020
 Date of measurement - 24-02-2020

Road work:					
17/1	Setting out pillars, Proceeding and fixing of working benchmark.				
	pillars --- do --- do --- all				
	Complete Job.				
	4 nos. - 4 nos.				
21/2	clearing and grubbing Road land (By manual means) including				

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
171/1	Setting out pillars, providing fixing of working Bench mark --- do --- do --- --- all complete Job.				
P-12	Qty - 4 nos. @Rs. 2475.78 / each = 9903=00				
27/2	clearing and grubbing road land --- do --- --- do --- all complete Job.				
P-12+13	Qty - 0.25 Hec. @Rs. 49174.86 / Hec = 7376=00				
137/3	Box cutting - Excavation for roadway in soil --- do --- do --- all Complete Job.				
P-13	Qty - 11.775 m ³ @Rs. 81.99 / cum = 965=00				
147/4	Construction of embankment with material obtained --- --- do --- all complete Job.				
P-13	Qty - 9.00 m ³ @Rs. 31.40 / cum = 283=00				
Continuation					C-0 = 9,82,562=00 18,527=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
157/5, 6, 7	Construction of embankment				
	with material obtained -				
	--- do --- do --- all				
	Complete Job.				
P- (1) For 1000m lead	Qty - 43.661 m ³				
	@ Rs. 187.47 / m ³				8196=00
					= 8,185=00
(1) For 1000m lead					
P- Qty - 176.645 m ³					
	@ Rs. 142.59 / cum				25188=00
167/8	Construction of subgrade				
	and earthen shoulders				
	--- do --- do --- all				
	Complete Job.				
P- Qty - 336.120 m ³					
	@ Rs. 189.35 / cum				63,644=00
177/9	Granular sub base with				
	well graded material				
	--- do --- do --- all				
	Complete Job.				
P-14 Qty - 126.92 m ²					
	@ Rs. 3094.86 / cum				3,92,800=00
187/10	WBM - Co-III, providing				
	laying, spreading and				

Continuation

C.O = 41,72,379=00

5,08,344=00

5,08,101=00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

23

508,101=

508,344=00

B.F = 14,12,379=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Compacting	---	do	---	---	
do	---	all	complete		
Job.					
p-14	Qty - 126.84 m ³				
	@ Rs. 3853.98 / cum =				4,88,839=00
97/11	Cement concrete pavement				
	Construction of un-reinforced				
	plain Cement	---	do	---	
	do	---	all	complete	
Job.					
	Qty - 270.60 m ³				
	@ Rs. 3904.23 / cum =				21,38,885=00
(107/13,14,15,16)	Reinforced Cement concrete				
	M-15 grade Kilometer local				
	Stone	---	do	---	
	all complete				
Job.					
112 Km Stone					
P-15	Qty - 1 no.				
	@ Rs. 2482.54 / each =				2483=00
111 200 m Stone					
P-15	Qty - 2 nos.				
	@ Rs. 680.54 / each =				1361=00
(117/17,18,19)	Providing and fixing				
	of seton & electrified				
Continuation	C.O = 44,03,947=00				
	31,39,912=00				
	31,39,669=				

24 31,39,669

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
---	do	---	do	---	
---	all	complete Job.			
(11) 600 mm equilateral Δ					
P-15 cpty - 6 no.					
@ Rs. 4090.07/each = 24,540=00					
(12) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
P-15 & 16 cpty - 2 nos.					
@ Rs. 5439.21/each = 10,878=00					
(12)/12 Hand chouldering-laying					
Backs seling laven on					
---	do	---	do	---	
all complete Job.					
P-19 cpty - 345.00 m ²					
@ Rs. 499.79/m ² = 1,72,428=00					
(13)/20 Road marking with hot					
applied thermoplastic					
---	do	---	do	---	
all complete Job.					
P-16 cpty - 91.40 m ²					
@ Rs. 953.80/m ² = 87,177=00					
(14)/21 Providing & fixing logs					
of M.M.S.S. project					
---	do	---	do	---	

Continuation C.O. = 34,34,935=00

34,34,692

Scanned by TapScanner